
C B R E , I N C | 1 3 0 0  SW  5 T H  A V E N U E  # 3 5 0 0 | P O R T L A N D , O R  9 7 2 0 1

12820 SW Crescent St.Beaverton, OR 97005
GROUND FLOOR SPACE PLANNED FOR RESTAURANT USE

Retail  |  For Lease  |  ± 2,105 SF

Property
Highlights
+  Restaurant/Retail opportunity
+  Ground floor of the 5-story, 125-room Hyatt House Beaverton
     extended-stay hotel
+  Restaurant infrastructure in place (grease trap and Class 1 		       
     hood chase installed)
+  Located within walking distance of hundreds of new apartments,
     condominiums, and many retailers
+  Centrally located between multiple high-density trade areas

Traffic Counts
+  SW Cedar Hills Blvd - 16,615 Average Daily Traffic
+  SW Millikan Way - 2,228 Average Daily Traffic

CALL FOR
LEASE RATE

CAPTIVE DEMAND FROM 

EXTENDED-STAY GUESTS

AUSTIN CAIN
Vice President
T +1 503 221 4833
Austin.Cain@cbre.com

TAKI CHALKIOPOULOS
Associate
T +1 503 221 4832
Taki.Chalk@cbre.com



Retail  |  For Lease  |  ± 2,105 SF

TAKI BEAVERTON
DDEEMMOOGGRRAAPPHHIICC  BBRRIIEEFF TAKI  BEAVERTON
12820 SW Crescent St

Name Latitude Longitude

12820 SW Crescent St 45.490515 -122.808863

©2023 CBRE. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property
for your needs. Source: Esri ProjectID:1303006

5 MILE

3 MILE

1 MILE

TAKI
DDEEMMOOGGRRAAPPHHIICC  BBRRIIEEFF TAKI  SANDY
2869 NE Sandy Blvd

   1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

2023 Population - Current Year Estimate 32,044 261,118 465,153
2028 Population - Five Year Projection 32,506 268,787 473,601
2020 Population - Census 30,575 253,635 456,271
2010 Population - Census 26,539 217,078 402,884

2020-2023 Annual Population Growth Rate 1.45% 0.90% 0.59%
2023-2028 Annual Population Growth Rate 0.29% 0.58% 0.36%

  

2023 Households - Current Year Estimate 16,528 130,263 215,224
2028 Households - Five Year Projection 16,904 135,974 221,814
2010 Households - Census 13,473 103,874 181,006

2020 Households - Census 15,601 93.0% 125,252 91.8% 209,290 92.8%

2020-2023 Compound Annual Household Growth Rate 1.79% 1.21% 0.86%
2023-2028 Annual Household Growth Rate 0.45% 0.86% 0.61%

2023 Average Household Size 1.91 1.95 2.10

  

2023 Average Household Income $131,426 $125,655 $125,926
2028 Average Household Income $152,127 $145,736 $145,984
2023 Median Household Income $80,693 $86,252 $86,009
2028 Median Household Income $97,860 $102,860 $102,195
2023 Per Capita Income $66,874 $62,702 $58,313
2028 Per Capita Income $78,036 $73,732 $68,405

  

2023 Housing Units 17,875 143,435 234,157
2023 Vacant Housing Units 1,347 7.5% 13,172 9.2% 18,933 8.1%
2023 Occupied Housing Units 16,528 92.5% 130,263 90.8% 215,224 91.9%
2023 Owner Occupied Housing Units 5,818 32.5% 53,895 37.6% 103,568 44.2%
2023 Renter Occupied Housing Units 10,710 59.9% 76,368 53.2% 111,656 47.7%

  

2023 Population 25 and Over 25,187 201,561 350,505
HS and Associates Degrees 6,547 26.0% 63,161 31.3% 123,495 35.2%
Bachelor's Degree or Higher 18,122 71.9% 131,726 65.4% 210,982 60.2%

  

2023 Businesses 2,437 20,480 30,628
2023 Employees 21,869 248,512 458,351

©2023 CBRE. This information has been obtained from sources believed reliable. We have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for
example only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property. You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of the property to determine to your satisfaction the suitability of the property
for your needs. Source: Esri Page 1 ProjectID:1302386

POPULAT ION

HOUSEHOLDS

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

HOUS ING UN ITS

EDUCAT ION

PLACE  OF  WORK

1

© Mapbox, © OpenStreetMap

26

26

99W

26

500

217

1

© M
apbox, © OpenStreetM

ap



Retail  |  For Lease  |  ± 2,105 SF

��

Site Plan

AUSTIN CAIN
Vice President
T +1 503 221 4833
Austin.Cain@cbre.com

TAKI CHALKIOPOULOS
Associate
T +1 503 221 4832
Taki.Chalk@cbre.com



© Mapbox, © OpenStreetMap, © MAXAR

BEAVERTON 
HIGH SCHOOL

CITY HALL

CEDAR HILLS 
CROSSING

NIKE 
COMPANY 

STORE

WALKER 
ELEMENTARY

WALKER 
CENTER

NIKE WORLD 
CAMPUS BARNES 

ELEMENTARY

HOLY TRINITY 
CATHOLIC SCHOOL CEDAR APRK 

MIDDLE 
SCHOOL

RIDGEWOOD
ELEMENTARY

SHOPS AT
GRIFFITH 

PARK

BEAVERTON 
TRANSIT 
CENTER

SITE

BEAVERTON CENTRAL 
TRANSIT STOP

M
A

X
 R

ED
 L

IN
E

MAX BLUE LINE

MAX RED LINE

(Future Expansion)

Sept 2024

M
A

X
 B

LU
E 

LI
N

E

10
10

© 2024 CBRE, Inc. All rights reserved. This information 
has been obtained from sources believed reliable, but 
has not been verified for accuracy or completeness. You 
should conduct a careful, independent investigation of 
the property and verify all information. Any reliance on 
this information is solely at your own risk. CBRE and the 
CBRE logo are service marks of CBRE, Inc. All other marks 
displayed on this document are the property of their 
respective owners, and the use of such logos does not 
imply any affiliation with or endorsement of CBRE. Photos 
herein are the property of their respective owners. Use of 
these images without the express written consent of the 
owner is prohibited.

Contact Us

AUSTIN CAIN
Vice President
T +1 503 221 4833
Austin.Cain@cbre.com

TAKI CHALKIOPOULOS
Associate
T +1 503 221 4832
Taki.Chalk@cbre.com


