High Visibility Retail Space Available

Copiague Shopping Center 1255 Sunrise Highway, Copiague, NY 11726

ADDRESS: 1255 SUNRISE HIGHWAY

CITY, STATE: COPIAGUE, NY 11726

SIZE AVAILABLE: +/- 1,866 SF

L

Verizonyieless

POSESSION: ARRANGED

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS:
* BIG LOTS ANCHORED CENTER

+ ADJACENT TO SUNRISE HIGHWAY WITH OVER
47,259 VEHICLES PER DAY

» LAST SPACE AVAILABLE

AREA TENANTS: il e e | b DR

AVIS m (JRGER g‘% Q
DISCOUNT .- G = 4 o
—a AébBS & VAN Domino's W“dy :

}Ieri/m/vireless BankofAmerica/’? POPeYes WORK(" GEAR

LOUISIANA KITCHEN

...AND MANY MORE
Contact Exclusive Brokers for More Information
o | 120 NORTH VILLAGE AVENUE Jack Bassal Ari Malul
REALTY tnoe 516-496-8888 jb@schuckmanrearty'(:om ari@SChUCkmanrealty.Com




High Visibility Retail Space Available

Copiague Shopping Center 1255 Sunrise Highway, Copiague, NY 11726

120 NORTH VILLAGE AVENUE
ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NY 11570
516-496-8888

This information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable. However, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors,
omissions, change of price, rental and other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions,
assumptions, or estimates used are for example only and they may not represent the current or future suitability, availability or performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own
investigation of any property and transaction. We may or may not have an exclusive or nonexclusive contractual relationship with a tenant or the owner/landlord of a particular property; and if we do, such relationship shall be fully
disclosed to you on a timely basis. Third-party trademarks, service marks, graphics, and logos belong to third parties. You are not granted any right or license with respect to Schuckman Realty Inc.'s trademarks service marks,
graphics, and logos or the trademarks service marks, graphics, and logos of any third party. Kenneth Schuckman is Broker of record of Schuckman Realty Inc.



High Visibility Retail Space Available

Copiague Shopping Center 1255 Sunrise Highway, Copiague, NY 11726

o

43
Marly Building Materials "d st

H 42nd g
Retail Ma ;
& P st sty Lou's Used Tires g
5 Clean N Fresh Carpet Used tire shop
d Cleaning Long Island 5 |
3 Wi viles idc p p e o :
T Q ;fhg(;llegrrwtlffl‘li SresianFikh 9 Diesel Systems waph Ave = E & 9 !
Giannini Lundscapingq -l
Popeyes g Amityville
Louisiana Kitchen W/ Payroll Services
Chicken'+ 5

Quality Candle
Manufacturing

—

o

-
-]

New Security Collision

Convenie

Eastland Fence

Jburalorieso
o
g
)
levitico car care Tuning W?rk“_"e [y Jamaican Paradi Q\Nork N Gear
9 gUcHzRalEACH Dapper Smoke and
Ralph Ave 9 Vape-Lotto-CBD...
@ Metro by T-Mobile 9 Vaporizer store
Raiph Ave All Weather Temperature AL E ity
Control, Inc (27) @ Arca BarberShop 39t St
9 | Shave & haircut e i
2 Educational Bus £ n !
Long Island Awnings QA}(—!S Pharmaceuticals Starbucks  Transportation @D Q &£ = A
» Speedway & 5
z Elwood Imernmiunalo ; T D <
2 r. & 38y
2 = & h st
ol Fox o 2
thicles 2 = = Q Fruit Tree Farm Y\\N‘l 3
E: g e® 7th st
Q Bethpage ry 2 comoc & 9
aeith 8* @ d Conoco ] Straight 3t & )
CL Visual, Inc Q Big Lots Path Park £
. @ Discount store =
@ 35th g¢ 36th 5¢ = 37
i e = MR JUNK B Royal Realty Homes @
Valle Signs & r—llxélrr:lurhi; 177 Q Mabil o 35th g = S6th & : 7
Sig - = <bth ¢
Deli Blessingdales Clearance y <
) & Thrift Cen[ere Star Cabinetry Inc =
% Thrift store Cabinet store § "?
fra 35
aQ th
OAMVETS Thrift Store @ = Zz St
Thrift store 5 wn
DST OF NY Days Inn by Wyndham 34th st %i" st F 35th gy
QMr. Suds Flex Car Wash Longisiand/Eoplagye T “"; The Rainbow Cenlefq
@ i ; 35th ¢
| I4th gy _Rainbow
ggﬁggg;g{upply VTP Transmission Community Centi:rm
>lumbing sup Parts East Corporation >
Plumbing supy % 33rd sy Transmission '-.'-hr.\:E g
= g
Walter G O'Connell 4:-‘- ;5 34th g
Copiague High School ) Q.J;\‘? 33rg g¢ Long
32nd g¢ Car S

120 NORTH VILLAGE AVENUE This information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable. However, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors,
omissions, change of price, rental and other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions,

ROCKVILLE CENTR E, NY 11570 assumptions, or estimates used are for example only and they may not represent the current or future suitability, availability or performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own
investigation of any property and transaction. We may or may not have an exclusive or nonexclusive contractual relationship with a tenant or the owner/landlord of a particular property; and if we do, such relationship shall be fully

disclosed to you on a timely basis. Third-party trademarks, service marks, graphics, and logos belong to third parties. You are not granted any right or license with respect to Schuckman Realty Inc.'s trademarks service marks,

516-496-8888

graphics, and logos or the trademarks service marks, graphics, and logos of any third party. Kenneth Schuckman is Broker of record of Schuckman Realty Inc.

R E A L TY



High Visibility Retail Space Available

Copiague Shopping

Center 1255 Sunrise Highway, Copiague, NY 11726

Floor Plan
i [
! TT-4" &-1" A 3"
I
0 £
HlE
. \. qi.
m = 3 4 N
5 § 8p8 - L
L -1 _ gy —
= = I
5 § —
Q —
] T4 204 _
//
" i

From

SCHUCKMAN'

c.

R E A L TY

N

120 NORTH VILLAGE AVENUE
ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NY 11570
516-496-8888

This information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed reliable. However, we have not verified it and make no guarantee, warranty or representation about it. It is submitted subject to the possibility of errors,
omissions, change of price, rental and other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing, or withdrawal without notice. It is your responsibility to independently confirm its accuracy and completeness. Any projections, opinions,
assumptions, or estimates used are for example only and they may not represent the current or future suitability, availability or performance of the property. You and your tax and legal advisors should conduct your own
investigation of any property and transaction. We may or may not have an exclusive or nonexclusive contractual relationship with a tenant or the owner/landlord of a particular property; and if we do, such relationship shall be fully
disclosed to you on a timely basis. Third-party trademarks, service marks, graphics, and logos belong to third parties. You are not granted any right or license with respect to Schuckman Realty Inc.'s trademarks service marks,

graphics, and logos or the trademarks service marks, graphics, and logos of any third party. Kenneth Schuckman is Broker of record of Schuckman Realty Inc.



High Visibility Retail Space Available

Copiague Shopping Center 1255 Sunrise Highway, Copiague, NY 11726

Demographics
1 mile 3 miles 5 miles
Population
2010 Population 23,118 150,042 295,915
2020 Population 23,630 151,984 300,656
2022 Population 23,310 151,234 299,050
2027 Population 23,062 150,925 298,148
2010-2020 Annual Rate 0.22% 0.13% 0.16%
2020-2022 Annual Rate -0.60% -0.22% -0.24%
2022-2027 Annual Rate -0.21% -0.04% -0.06%
2022 Male Population 48.5% 48.5% 48.6%
2022 Female Population 51.5% 51.5% 51.4%
2022 Median Age 37.3 41.8 42.3
Households
2022 Wealth Index 104 139 172
2010 Households 6,697 50,688 99,267
2020 Households 6,878 51,256 100,709
2022 Households 6,793 50,890 100,045
2027 Households 6,727 50,884 99,780
2010-2020 Annual Rate 0.27% 0.11% 0.14%
2020-2022 Annual Rate -0.55% -0.32% -0.29%
2022-2027 Annual Rate -0.20% 0.00% -0.05%
2022 Average Household Size 3.43 2.94 2.96
Median Household Income
2022 Median Household Income $94,558 $104,571 $114,312
2027 Median Household Income $109,549 $118,651 $132,255
2022-2027 Annual Rate 2.99% 2.56% 2.96%
Average Household Income
2022 Average Household Income $115,733 $130,634 $148,276
2027 Average Household Income $134,048 $150,837 $170,076
2022-2027 Annual Rate 2.98% 2.92% 2.78%
Per Capita Income
2022 Per Capita Income $34,075 $43,902 $49,586
2027 Per Capita Income $39,510 $50,790 $56,884
2022-2027 Annual Rate 3.00% 2.96% 2.78%

Contact Exclusive Brokers for More Information

Ari Malul
Lic. Associate RE Broker
ari@schuckmanrealty.com

Jack Bassal
Lic. Associate RE Broker
jb@schuckmanrealty.com

o | 120 NORTH VILLAGE AVENUE
mw ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NY 11570

REALTY INGC. 516-496-8888



	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5

